

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.30723 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.03.2026	<p><u>LNA,J</u></p> <p>Sri Suhas Nallela, learned counsel representing Sri Rapolu Bhaskar, counsel for petitioner would represent that they have given up 'Vakalat' long back.</p> <p>Ms.Vishali, learned counsel represent that she has instructions to appear for petitioner in this matter and seeks time.</p> <p>Learned senior counsel for R4 and R5, Learned standing counsel for R2 and R3 and learned counsel for R6 to R8, are present.</p> <p>Post on 06.04.2026 under the same caption.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o tk</p>	